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Nome
EVOKE
FAUSTA0
PIT BULL
SAFADEO
BLACK
JUBILEU
PICA-PAU
PERIGOSO
MINEIRO
FENIX
ALVE-NEGRO
TEMPESTADE
CANHAO
GRANADA
GODZILLA
VINGADOR
TAZ
D-FLASH
BEM BOLADO

SANS&0

Anilha
029630
060793
055988
019676
026582
060797
032359
014261
012252
065687
083570
040467
236629
032736
030000
025016
010039
054640
029854
038627

Dono
THIAGO / RAFAEL
CLAUDIO
RODRIGO G
LAERCIO SILVA
ANTONIO MARCOS
MARIO NARCISO
LUCAS CARLOTTO
MARCELO MACIEL
JULIKO
RONALDO ALENCAR
BARRIGA
MARIZO
ALESSANDRO
LAéRCIO SILVA
MARCELO
JOE0 FLAVIO
IVOEL PEREIRA
LUAN FERNANDES
MARKUEJANE RIVAROLA

JO&0 MOACIR

Cidade
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
VACARIA
VACARIAS
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
CRICIUMA
OTC.COSTA
VIDEIRA
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
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ASCP - Lages
10/15 min Pontos
114/189 20
150/178 19
78/161 18
119/148 17
107/140 16
130/139 15
97/131 14
111/128 13
78/128 12
68/125 11
78/124 10
98/123 9
85/120 8
78/120 7
82/110 6
83/109 5
82/108 4
87/107 3
82/102 2
81/100 1
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